T6 CROSS TRAINERS

Inclusive. Interactive. Effective.

360 ‘swivel seat

Ergonomic Sturdy with 12° recline

hand grips 2 '

grab ring

Easy adjustments

Low step-through

15 resistance levels

High definition, dual touchscreen display
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Build your T6

Base Model Part No.
06001

06003

Optional Add-ons*
Part Number

52421

59095

Adaptive Equipment
Part Number

52000

50680
50681
50685

52430
52432

Accessories
Part Number
50780
41815
05300
51877

*Must be ordered at time of T6 p

T6PRO and T6MAX
) Step beyond every expectation

Description
T6PRO with 18” (46 cm) width seat
500 Ibs. (227 kg) user weight capacity

T6MAX with 22” (566 cm) width seat
600 Ibs. (272 kg) user weight capacity

Description
Lap belt
Torso belt

Description

Unilateral Leg Stabilizer Kit
Includes: 1 Leg Stabilizer,

1 strap (26”) and 2 storage clips

Bilateral Leg Stabilizer Kit
Includes: 2 Leg Stabilizers,
2 leg straps (26”) and 2 storage clips

WellGrip®- left hand only
WellGrip - right hand only
WellGrip Set - left and right hand

Lap Belt — Retrofit Kit
Torso Belt — Retrofit Kit

Description

Accessory Storage Bag

Floor Mat

NuStep Transporter

Polar® H9 Heart Rate Sensor & Strap

urchase for factory installation.
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Specs

Unit Footprint
> 73”L x 30"W x 52”"H
(1865cmx76 cmx117 cm)

Unit Weight
> T6PRO — 285 Ibs. (129 kg)
> T6MAX — 298 Ibs. (135 kg)

Seat Width
> T6PRO — 18" (46 cm)
> T6MAX — 22" (56 cm)

Power

> Requires medical grade 24V DC
power supply (included) to operate

> Front and rear jacks

Fits users

>4°6” to 6’7" (137 cm to 200 cm)
> T6PRO — up to 500 Ibs. (227 kg)
> T6MAX — up to 600 Ibs. (272 kg)

Warranty
10-year frame, 3-year parts and 1-year labor
warranty (U.S. and Canada).

800-322-2209
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